** US Trends **

TREND: Would you say that Hillary Clinton is honest, or not?

LIKELY VOTERS........

Yes No DK/NA
Sep 15, 2016 32 65 3
Aug 25, 2016 29 66 4

TREND: Would you say that Donald Trump is honest, or not?

LIKELY VOTERS........

Yes No DK/NA
Sep 15, 2016 40 57 3
Aug 25, 2016 42 53 5

TREND: Would you say that Hillary Clinton has good leadership skills, or not?

LIKELY VOTERS........

Yes No DK/NA
Sep 15, 2016 55 43 2
Aug 25, 2016 58 40 2

TREND: Would you say that Donald Trump has good leadership skills, or not

LIKELY VOTERS........

Yes No DK/NA
Sep 15, 2016 54 43 3
Aug 25, 2016 46 52 2

TREND: Would you say that Hillary Clinton has the right kind of experience to be
President, or not?

LIKELY VOTERS........

Yes No DK/NA
Sep 15, 2016 68 31 1
Aug 25, 2016 71 29 1

TREND: Would you say that Donald Trump has the right kind of experience to be President,
or not?

LIKELY VOTERS........
Yes No DK/NA

Sep 15, 2016 34 65 1
Aug 25, 2016 32 65 3
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TREND: Regardless of

that Hillary Clinton is intelligent, or not?

LIKELY VOTERS........

Yes No DK/NA
88 11 -
87 12 1

that Donald Trump is intelligent, or not?

LIKELY VOTERS........

Yes No DK/NA
69 29 2
67 30 4

that Hillary Clinton cares about average Americans, or not?

LIKELY VOTERS........

Yes No DK/NA
53 46 2
51 47 2

that Donald Trump cares about average Americans, or not?

LIKELY VOTERS........

Yes No DK/NA
44 55 2
41 57 2

that Hillary Clinton is level headed, or not?

LIKELY VOTERS........

Yes No DK/NA
63 35 2
62 35 4

that Donald Trump is level headed, or not?

LIKELY VOTERS........

Yes No DK/NA
27 69 4
25 71 4

whether or not you'd vote for her, do you think Hillary Clinton

or is not qualified to serve as President?

Sep 15, 2016
Aug 25, 2016

LIKELY VOTERS........

Yes No DK/NA
62 38
66 33 1

is



TREND: Regardless of whether or not you'd vote for him, do you think Donald Trump is or
is not qualified to serve as President?

LIKELY VOTERS........

Yes No DK/NA
Sep 15, 2016 38 61 1
Aug 25, 2016 40 58 2

TREND: Do you think Donald Trump should publicly release his tax returns, or not?

LIKELY VOTERS........

Yes No DK/NA
Sep 15, 2016 75 20 5
Aug 25, 2016 74 21 6

TREND: Do you think the way Donald Trump talks appeals to bigotry or not?

LIKELY VOTERS........

Yes No DK/NA
Sep 15, 2016 ol 35 4
Aug 25, 2016 59 36 5

TREND: Do you think being a woman will make Hillary Clinton a better President, make her
a worse President, or won’t it have an impact either way?

LIKELY VOTERS........
Better Worse NoImpct DK/NA

Sep 15, 2016 11 6 81 2
Aug 25, 2016 15 7 76 3



